Entry Number Name of Entry
1 Police Escort
2 ACHS ROTC Color Guard
3-4 ACHS Platoon Cadets

9-11
12
13-14
15-17
16

17
18
19
20

21-22

23-24

25-26
27

28-29

30-32

33-35
36

37-38

39-40

41-42
43
a4

45-46
a7

48-49

50-51

52-54

55-56
57

58-59

60-62
63
64
65




66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73-75
76
77
78-79
80-81
82-84
85-87
88
89
90
91-92
93-94
95-96
97-99
100-101
102-104
105
106-112
113
114-115
116-117
118-120
121
122-123
124-125
126-127
128-129
130
131-133
134-135
136-137
138
139-140
141-142

Foothills Antique Power Association

Foothills Antique Power Association

Foothills Antique Power Association

Foothills Antique Power Association

Foothills Antique Power Association

Foothills Antique Power Association

Foothills Antique Power Association

Baby Miss Alexander County-Valley Jaymes Watson
District Attorney Sarah Kirkman

NC Sunshine Pageants, LLC

DARE Float

Bumgarner Propane

Bumgarner Oil
Taylorsville Presbyterian Church
Cub Scout Pack 272

ACHS Homecoming Queen
ACHS Marching Cougars Band
Mr. and Miss MAC Club
Minority Awareness Club

Fred Poole (1948 Ford Street Rod)

East Side Mustangs

Parallel Dance Collaborative

Mt. Hebron Baptist Church

Gale Sharpe-1942 Farmall Tractor

Eden Mayberry-Jr. Carolina Dogwood Ambassador

438 Grading & Hauling LLC
The Braxton Smith Foundation
Celeste Little-2023 Miss Merry Christmas Queen



143-144
145-146
147-148
149-151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173-175
176-177
178-180
181-182
183
184-185
186-187
188-189
190
191-192
193-196
197
198
199-200
201
202

Peoples Bank NC
Bumgarner Auto Sales & Towing

Sheds Direct

Stony Point Slammers Volleyball Team

Ride with Pride Car Wash

Pure Grit Fitness & Softball
Carolina Emerald Chapter-DAR
Taylor Ray Miller




203-204 Beulah Baptist Church

205-207

208
209-211
212-214
215-216 Brown's Construction & Masonry/His Body Worx
217-219

220 Police Escort

County Administrative Building - Town, County and Other Elected Officials

Field House Parking - General Entries

Band Van Parking - General Entries




